

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 3106 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 3, line 1, reinstate the stricken language and delete "not less than 180"
- 1.3 Page 3, lines 2 and 4, delete "0.15" and insert "0.20"
- 1.4 Page 4, line 4, reinstate "30" and delete "90"
- 1.5 Page 5, lines 5 and 8, delete "0.15" and insert "0.20"
- 1.6 Page 6, line 26, delete "0.15" and insert "0.20"
- 1.7 Page 9, lines 8 to 10, reinstate the stricken language
- 1.8 Page 9, line 9, before "violation" insert "first or second"
- 1.9 Page 9, line 11, reinstate "(2)"
- 1.10 Page 9, line 21, delete "(2)" and insert "(3)"